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Sophie Lines <viamed.sophie.lines@gmail.com>

Re: request the cost of flow sensors

1 message

Megant LLC <megant.llc@gmail.com> Mon, Sep 12, 2022 at 2:27 PM
To: sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk

Dear Sophia,

Please send me an invoice for payment for the following items of your products:

1. Oxygen sensor for Drager devices model R-23V in the amount of 2 pieces.
2. 4310002 - SpiroTrue Flowsensor A(PC) Autoclavable (Pack of 5) in the amount of 1 pack.

Send the request to the address in the UK to which you have already sent the previous request, namely:

Delivery Address:
Nova Poshta International
C/O Oleksandr Pavliuk
Brother Parcel Post NP000527778
Unit 10, Phoenix Park, Parkwood
Maidstone
ME15 9XN

I will provide you with an international waybill that confirms the export of your products outside the UK (for VAT reporting on your part), as soon as it is sent to me by the manager of the transport
company Nova Poshta International.

I'll pay you as soon as I get the bill from you.

Thank you very much in advance!

---

Kindest Regards,

Oleksandr Pavliuk

Director

MEGANT LLC

tel. +38 (096) 701-68-28

e-mail: megant.llc@gmail.com

website: https://www.megant.com.ua/

Telegram: https://t.me/MEGANT_LLC_bot

Kyiv, Ukraine


Please consider the environment before printing this email￼

пт, 9 вер. 2022, 16:38 користувач Sophie Lines <office@viamed.co.uk> пише:

Dear Oleksandr, 


Thank you for your email. Please be aware, Sarah Walton no longer works for Viamed Ltd, so please accept my reply. 


I can cofnirm the prices for our range of flow sensors are as follows:



4310001 - SpiroTrue Flowsensor A  (Pack of 5) $62.70
4310002 - SpiroTrue Flowsensor A(PC)
Autoclavable (Pack of 5) $70.85
4310003 - SpiroTrue Flowsensor H
Single Patient Use (Pack of 6)  $47.88



I hope this helps. If you would like to place and order, or require any further information please do not hesitate to contact me

Kind regards



Sophie Lines

Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible. 
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On Fri, Sep 9, 2022 at 2:01 PM Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:






---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Megant LLC <megant.llc@gmail.com>

Date: Fri, 9 Sept 2022 at 14:00

Subject: request the cost of flow sensors

To: Sarah Walton <office@viamed.co.uk>





Dear Sarah,



How are your health and mood? I hope you are doing great in everything. ☺



Tell me, please, what is the cost of your flow sensors, namely:

1. Flow sensor for use with Dräger ventilators (SpiroTrue Flow Sensor A).

2. Flow sensor for use with Dräger ventilators (SpiroTrue Flow Sensor A (PC)).

3. Flow sensor for use with Hamilton ventilators.
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Thanks in advance. 😏



-- 

Kindest Regards,
Oleksandr Pavliuk
Director
MEGANT LLC
tel. +38 (096) 701-68-28
e-mail: megant.llc@gmail.com
website: https://www.megant.com.ua/
Telegram: https://t.me/MEGANT_LLC_bot
Kyiv, Ukraine
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